Fee Structure Play Group to KG  

Registration Fee – 1000/- (One Thousand Only) (Reg. Fee charged at the Time of Registration) 

Admission Fee – 6000/- (Six Thousands Only) (Charged at the time of Admission)  

Quarterly Tuition Fee (Recurring) P.G –            6500/- (Six Thousand Five Hundred only) 
                                                    Nur. & K.G – 7000/- (Seven Thousand only) 

Fee Structure Classes I to V 

Registration Fee – 1000/- (One Thousand Only)(Reg. Fee charged at the Time of Registration) 

Admission Fee – 8000/- (Eight Thousands Only)(Charged at the time of Admission)  

Quarterly Tuition Fee (Recurring)  I –          8000/- (Eight Thousand only) 
                              II & III – 8500/- (Eight Thousand Five Hundred only) 
                              IV & V  – 9000/- (Nine Thousand only) 

Fee Structure Classes IX to X (Secondary level)  

Registration Fee – 1000/- (One Thousand Only)(Reg. Fee charged at the Time of Registration) 

Admission Fee – 11000/- (Eleven Thousands Only)(Charged at the time of Admission)  

Quarterly Tuition Fee (Recurring) IX & X – 10500/- (Ten Thousand Five Hundred only)  

Fee Structure Classes XI & XII (Sr. Secondary level) Science   

Registration Fee – 1000/- (One Thousand Only)(Reg. Fee charged at the Time of Registration) 

Admission Fee – 18000/- (Eighteen Thousands Only) (Charged at the time of Admission)  

Quarterly Tuition Fee (Recurring) XI & XII – 14000/- (Fourteen Thousand only) 

Fee Structure Classes VI to VIII  

Registration Fee – 1000/- (One Thousand Only)(Reg. Fee charged at the Time of Registration) 

Admission Fee – 9000/- (Nine Thousands Only)(Charged at the time of Admission)  

Quarterly Tuition Fee (Recurring) VI –             9000/- (Nine Thousand only) 
                              VII & VIII – 9500/- (Nine Thousand Five Hundred only) 

Fee Structure Classes XI & XII (Sr. Secondary level) Commerce 

Registration Fee – 1000/- (One Thousand Only)(Reg. Fee charged at the Time of Registration) 

Admission Fee – 18000/- (Eighteen Thousands Only) (Charged at the time of Admission)  

Quarterly Tuition Fee (Recurring) XI & XII – 13000/- (Thirteen Thousand only)